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UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT

Clearing 1 LS $53,725.00 $53,725.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
Station Grading 1 LS 23,480.00 23,480.00 61,500.00 61,500.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00
Subbase, CIP 8,250 Cyd 0.01 82.50 0.01 82.50 1.50 12,375.00 5.50 45,375.00
Topsoil Surface 1,900 Cyd 3.00 5,700.00 2.50 4,750.00 2.00 3,800.00 3.00 5,700.00
Geotextile Fabric 2,000 Syd 0.01 20.00 0.01 20.00 0.01 20.00 1.25 2,500.00
6A Stone 40 Ton 0.01 0.40 0.01 0.40 0.01 0.40 15.00 600.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II 2,000 Cyd 0.01 20.00 0.01 20.00 0.01 20.00 8.00 16,000.00
Culv, Cl F, 12 inch 630 Ft 11.10 6,993.00 10.00 6,300.00 9.00 5,670.00 18.00 11,340.00
Culv, Cl F, 18 inch 160 Ft 15.20 2,432.00 12.00 1,920.00 15.00 2,400.00 22.00 3,520.00
Culv, Cl E, Conc, 18 inch 144 Ft 24.20 3,484.80 27.00 3,888.00 18.00 2,592.00 24.00 3,456.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch 5 Ea 429.50 2,147.50 400.00 2,000.00 460.00 2,300.00 350.00 1,750.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch 1,450 Ft 0.01 14.50 2.40 3,480.00 1.50 2,175.00 2.00 2,900.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch 120 Ft 0.01 1.20 6.00 720.00 5.00 600.00 8.00 960.00
Underdrain Outlet Ending, 6 inch 12 Ea 0.01 0.12 75.00 900.00 59.00 708.00 150.00 1,800.00
Approach, Cl II 530 Ton 10.70 5,671.00 9.00 4,770.00 11.00 5,830.00 12.00 6,360.00
Approach, 21AA Slag 40 Ton 0.01 0.40 16.00 640.00 0.01 0.40 15.00 600.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch 20,150 Syd 3.15 63,472.50 2.40 48,360.00 2.10 42,315.00 3.25 65,487.50
Restoration 1 LS 8,019.00 8,019.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Extended Restoration 1 LS 0.01 0.01 100.00 100.00 0.01 0.01 500.00 500.00
Cereal Rye Seed 280 Lbs 1.00 280.00 0.01 2.80 3.50 980.00 2.50 700.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified 146 Sft 7.20 1,051.20 4.00 584.00 4.00 584.00 8.00 1,168.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted Modified 30 Ea 20.60 618.00 18.00 540.00 18.00 540.00 23.00 690.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod. 4 Ea 98.00 392.00 112.00 448.00 112.00 448.00 100.00 400.00
Riprap, Plain 120 Syd 27.20 3,264.00 30.00 3,600.00 35.00 4,200.00 40.00 4,800.00
Mulch Blanket 2,600 Syd 1.00 2,600.00 1.00 2,600.00 1.25 3,250.00 1.25 3,250.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity 2,000 Syd 1.00 2,000.00 1.00 2,000.00 1.25 2,500.00 1.55 3,100.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam 180 Ft 14.60 2,628.00 3.00 540.00 9.00 1,620.00 10.00 1,800.00
Project Cleanup 1 LS 0.01 0.01 5,000.00 5,000.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

TOTAL BID $188,097.14 TOTAL BID $215,765.70 TOTAL BID $219,728.81 TOTAL BID $301,756.50

Kentwood Exc

PROJECT NO. 4621 - 1.0 miles of roadway reconstruction including grade establishment, sand 
subbase, aggregate base, culvert replacements, and restoration on 35th Street from 125th Avenue 
to 127th Avenue in Monterey Township, Allegan County.

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, April 18, 2012 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
Allegan County Road Commission
1308 Lincoln Road
Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762



Page 2 of 2 Triangle Excavators

UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT PRICE BID AMOUNT

Clearing 1 LS $64,000.00 $64,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00
Station Grading 1 LS 59,000.00 59,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Subbase, CIP 8,250 Cyd 6.00 49,500.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 33,000.00
Topsoil Surface 1,900 Cyd 3.00 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 5,700.00
Geotextile Fabric 2,000 Syd 1.50 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 3,000.00
6A Stone 40 Ton 25.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 600.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II 2,000 Cyd 6.00 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 12,000.00
Culv, Cl F, 12 inch 630 Ft 14.00 8,820.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 7,560.00
Culv, Cl F, 18 inch 160 Ft 20.00 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 2,880.00
Culv, Cl E, Conc, 18 inch 144 Ft 23.00 3,312.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 3,600.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch 5 Ea 400.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 2,000.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch 1,450 Ft 2.50 3,625.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 3,625.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch 120 Ft 12.00 1,440.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 720.00
Underdrain Outlet Ending, 6 inch 12 Ea 80.00 960.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 1,200.00
Approach, Cl II 530 Ton 10.00 5,300.00 0.00 0.00 11.00 5,830.00
Approach, 21AA Slag 40 Ton 16.00 640.00 0.00 0.00 14.00 560.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch 20,150 Syd 3.05 61,457.50 0.00 0.00 2.80 56,420.00
Restoration 1 LS 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Extended Restoration 1 LS 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Cereal Rye Seed 280 Lbs 1.00 280.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 560.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified 146 Sft 8.00 1,168.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 730.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted Modified 30 Ea 30.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 600.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod. 4 Ea 100.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 600.00
Riprap, Plain 120 Syd 35.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 3,600.00
Mulch Blanket 2,600 Syd 1.30 3,380.00 0.00 0.00 1.25 3,250.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity 2,000 Syd 1.50 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 3,000.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam 180 Ft 12.00 2,160.00 0.00 0.00 12.00 2,160.00
Project Cleanup 1 LS 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

TOTAL BID $317,442.50 TOTAL BID $0.00 TOTAL BID $0.00 TOTAL BID $276,195.00

PRELIMINARY
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, April 18, 2012 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
Allegan County Road Commission
1308 Lincoln Road

PROJECT NO. 4621 - 1.0 miles of roadway reconstruction including grade establishment, sand 
subbase, aggregate base, culvert replacements, and restoration on 35th Street from 125th Avenue 
to 127th Avenue in Monterey Township, Allegan County.


